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DAY 2 - SEPTEMBER 23, 2022

SESSION TIME: (PST/GMT+5)

Chairpersons:

th
SwBMT

WORKSHOP & SYMPOSIUM
September 22 - 24,2022 | Hybrid

Michelle Kenyon, Kishwar Sultana

TE_ | sEssoNi | SPEAKRR

1150-1200

1200-1215

1215-1230
1230-1245

1245-13:00

Welcome Note

Introduction HSCT: Basics of HSCT, Concepts and
indications

Conditioning therapy: side effects

Cell infusion

Q&A

M. Kenyon (EBMT NG)
K.Sultana (Nurses Pakistan)
Dr.Qamar Un Nisa Chaudhry
(Local Organizing Committee)
H.Greinix (WBMT)
S.Chatzixiros (WHO)

Michelle Kenyon

Reggia Belkhedim
Julia Ruiz

Moderators:
M.Kenyon & Kishwar Sultana

mwE | sESSOML | SPEAKER

1300-1315
1315-1330

1330-1345

1345-1400

Early complications: Neutropenic fever and Mucositis

Drug to drug interactions, drug reactions,
hypersensitivity and compatibility issues

Infection control in HSCT Units

Q&A

Eugenia Trigoso

Maria Asuncién Albert Mari

Kishwar Sultana

Moderators:
J.Ruiz & Shaheen Butt

TE | SESSONAI___ | SPEAKER |

1415-1430
1430-1445

1445-1500

1500-1515

CVC Management

Acute and Chronic GVHD
Nursing challenges in ACUTE versus Chronic GVHD

Supportive care: Nutrition

Q&A

Paola Viveros

John Murray

Katie Ahern

Moderators:
R. Belkhedim & Poala Viveros

1515-1530

1530-1545

1545-1600
1600-1615

1615-1630

Role of Nurse in care of post BMT patients with
rejection of transplant

Early Follow-up: Homecare of post-transplant patient in
limited resource country

Long-term Follow up

Patient and family support in palliative care within
HSCT

Q&A

Yin

Dilnasheen Rana

Yvonne Panek-Hudson

Hilda Mekelenkamp

Moderators:
Eugenia Trigoso & Farah Imran
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