





WORLDWIDE NETWORK FOR BLOOD AND MARROW TRANSPLANTATION NGO in Official relations with the World Health Organization (WHO)

PARALLEL NURSING PROGRAM

DATE

PARALLEL NURSING SESSION September 23, 2022

-CITAN

VENUE

AFBMTC AUDITORIUM Rawalpindi - Pakistan

www.WBMT2022Pakistan.com







SESSION TIME: (PST/GMT+5) Chairperson	s: Michelle Kenyon, Kishwar Sultana
ТІМЕ	SESSION-I	SPEAKER
1150-1200	Welcome Note	M. Kenyon (<i>EBMT NG</i>) K.Sultana (<i>Nurses Pakistan</i>) Dr.Qamar Un Nisa Chaudhry (Local Organizing Committee) H.Greinix (<i>WBMT</i>) S.Chatzixiros (<i>WHO</i>)
1200-1215	Introduction HSCT: Basics of HSCT, Concepts and indications	Michelle Kenyon
1215-1230	Conditioning therapy: side effects	Reggia Belkhedim
1230-1245	Cell infusion	Julia Ruiz
1245-13:00	Q & A	<i>Moderators:</i> M.Kenyon & Kishwar Sultana
TIME	SESSION-II	SPEAKER
1300-1315	Early complications: Neutropenic fever and Mucositis	Eugenia Trigoso
1315-1330	Drug to drug interactions, drug reactions, hypersensitivity and compatibility issues	María Asunción Albert Mari
1330-1345	Infection control in HSCT Units	Kishwar Sultana
1345-1400	Q & A	<i>Moderators:</i> J.Ruiz & Shaheen Butt
1400-1415	BREAK	
TIME	SESSION-III	SPEAKER
1415-1430	CVC Management	Paola Viveros
1430-1445	Acute and Chronic GVHD Nursing challenges in ACUTE versus Chronic GVHD	John Murray
1445-1500	Supportive care: Nutrition	Katie Ahern
1500-1515	Q & A	<i>Moderators:</i> R. Belkhedim & Poala Viveros
TIME	SESSION-IV	SPEAKER
1515-1530	Role of Nurse in care of post BMT patients with rejection of transplant	Yin
1530-1545	Early Follow-up: Homecare of post-transplant patient in limited resource country	n Dilnasheen Rana
1545-1600	Long-term Follow up	Yvonne Panek-Hudson
1600-1615	Patient and family support in palliative care within HSCT	Hilda Mekelenkamp
1615-1630	Q & A	<i>Moderators:</i> Eugenia Trigoso & Farah Imran